
DAILY EAST OREGONIAN, PENDLETON, OREGON, THURSDAY EVENING, APRIL 28, 1021 TEN PAGESPACE EIGHT

! Saves Princess COMMISSIONERS
REPORT1 f

n. K HurriMighs, lumber . '
jyUlljlllllllllillM

Maniley ft Company, supplies
plies for county hospital oi ABf1 Anil? Three D&ys :

Alex Hurt, labor at poor faint

';r::?:r:..dn.,B! iJrLJlM2j , Starting Today B
Geo. C. 1'ner & Co., Hiippllen S3 ' r

for pour farm 130.40 Children, 10c Adult, 35c Ej
Zoo llouser, board of prison- - g ipf

MOTION
PICTURE NEWS

rAvriMK TODAY Ust of claims allowed by the county
court at the April, 1 ! 2 term, except
certain claims allowed by statute.

ers

Independent Telephone Co.,
telephone. 2.70

00.00

SO.OO

17.25

19.50

C '.. Handall, salary deputy
district attorney

B. 1. Ken tor, one-ha- lt office
i xpenso

The Franklin Press, printing
for I Us. Attorney

Hie Quelle, meals for Jurors. .

V. SI. Collier, defendant,
Brown & Slcftlroy

A P. Hutchinson, grand jury
bailiff

Irwin Hudson Company, Jus-
tice court docket

W. K. Kiiehenderfer, repairing
cash register

Allen-Knig- Company, bat-
tery

Western Union Tel. Co., tele-
grams by sheriff
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The lore of the sen his nowhere
biM-- so pronounced ,in ctn nt in the
Imiktng of a photoplay us tt has hem
In the trulutiion of ''NoImk!) s tilrl"
thi special attraction wtiuh will be.

wen lit thi Pauline tlii'.'iir tila
with Hllllf lili'iili-- as the s.i.r.

Tbe r' wit li It wit chamting
momls has always evrtcl mi Influence
over wriiers and iainlirs at'd this lure
him been caught In wonderful man-

ner 1y the iniiica It provides many
cif the fine-- bits cf scenic background
that have ever Ikh h Men in a motion
picture.

From the lime the picture open
with a rnft drifting In toward the deso.
late shore o( l'ewl's l,aml on the
enlm ses that folh.-ft- a Ftorni. until
tho flnnl scene lwr Hillie Rhodes
fnd the aviator in his rii.u-ltin- gubio
the government cutter to the hidden
lull- - of the imi(ii;!-rn- ; the scones
haute 'with a startling suddenness

that leave spectators enchanted with
their beauty nd variety. Much credit

he gien to the cameraman who
I reserved the beauty of the see les.
"Nobody's Girl" is Raid to offer a real
treat to throe who love the sea and a
beautiful love story, perfectly told.
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21.00

"49.40
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Fred I.ieuallon, examining In-

sane .

Hoyden & Hoyden, do
I. V. Temple, do
I. A. ilest. tin
IS. S. Garfield, do
Parker & Spaulding, do
D. J. SIcFuul, do
II. W. Ireland, printing
Walter I,. Perry, deputy wnter

master
Lawrence Johnson, do
Aubrey K. Perry, watermastcr
J. Ij. Vaughn, supplies
I'nlon Library Ass'n., books

for library
Pendleton Water Works, wa-

ter for library
Pacific Tel. A Tel. Co., tele-

phone for library
Pacific' Power & Light Co.,

light for library
S. U Nason, salary
S. L Nation, pages
Freda Glover, libruriun
Kllen Clark, do
Slary Hartnett, do
Geo. Hooker.'Janltor
3. B. Hutchinson, for Indigent

sordlers
W. I. Gadwa, tags for collars
Pendleton Auto Company,

auto for Home D. A
Max Crandall, accountant, 2

years
John Hailey, Jr., Juvenile of-

ficer ,

Chas. B. Oral, sealer of
weights

W. H. Lyday, speed cop
O. P. Hotf, expenses for fire

putrol . T ; . . .

Nona H. SlcFaul, Deputy
Sheriff ...

W. S. Spears, do
D. J. Lavender, do ,

B. F. B. Rldgway, do
C. C. Proebstel, deputy clerk
Carlotta Hicks, stenographer

11.30
'3. SI. Turner, sheriff, tax col

130.00
86.50
12. SO

73.30
17.50

el4

1 ... i- - . i ik.t furnt unon its miehtv sire. so . rvea

ARC Am: TODAY ij

lodion
Mrs. s. SI. Turner, do
U C5. Frazier, supplies
Pendleton Tribune, printing

and supplies
it. T. Brow n, postage
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tele-

phone all offices
East Oregonian. pringing and

supplies
Kilham Stationery & Ptg. Co.,

court ducket
Bushong & Company, record

of trials
C. K. Cranston, deputy trea-

surer -

3 . Like a snarnny tigrer cud, grown -r-- --- - - - - v
M one day tested the iron fists of his father, the hardest skipper on all I .even

m "a. Soon he crawled away, bc.ton but uncowed, to plot another mean, to se.ze tho

1 "hpbn wlnf well, a knife flashed, the skipper was down and the-n-
crashing climax of this picture. . -

You will never forget the startling,

l)r. Alden It. Moorer, an American
tilirsio;.in, recently ranked from

to Athens, Greece, to
on Iineew Aottstnsia, fornierlv

.Mrn. William B. Leeds of New
York. The operation saved her life.

r. ttnover is shown orrivins nt
Athene . Princess Anastnsia.

2U.27

55.85

34.32

"Ooi'lcss Men," a .Reginald Parker
production, with a Goldwyn nil-sta- r

ram, U a story where men meet their
souls face to face and sneer them-nelve- a

on to acts of horror; where
they gTafiple life with ruthless, de-

structive hands. It will be shown at
the Arcade Theatre for 2 days, com-
mencing today. KuRfll Simpson por-
trays the Tkadlns character. "Black
J'awl." As "Black raw!" he defies

Grac A. Gilliam, post office

3 1.1- -

75.00

19.60
18.50
45.00

753.00
v

1100.00

45.50

35.42
62.50

65.73

150.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
100.00
135.00

24.50
100.00

200.00
30.00

OF IIrent 4 i years tm 1" It'"1 "I ti. IT'Franklin Press, printing

f f r iP. C. Hawks, deputy assessor
W. I. Gadwa, supplies for J Jt. i 5

62.00 UNJUlUB. S. Burroughs, deputy hire
D. J. SlcFaul, health officer

K. E. Waldcn, deputy assessor
W. L. Mathews, do ;
P. T. Harbour, do

Ood and for years sails the sea a ter-
ror to every man before the mast. The
history ot those sinister sea captains
who ruled by spilt blood and fear Is all
combined in the life ot "Black Pawl."

"Plack Pawl-- ' is a character few
men could handle, its very scope
of dramatic possibilities would bewil-
der and overwhelm the ordinary actor.
The force of the story stuns one in its
mere skeleton outline and brought to
life In its every detail on tho screen,
it Is said to be the greatest sea picture
ever produced. Through his previous
work in such plays as "The Branding
Iron." "The Farrier," "Out of the
Dust." "Breakers Ahead." etc. Simpson
hps been trained to the point where
"Black Pawl" is a living, breathing,
stupendous portrayal of character in
his hands.

Guy Cook, Janitor
J. A. Horn and wife, poorR. W. Ayres, do

ft. O. Hawks, express farm
W. W. Green, for assistant . . .

AN OPEN LETTER

TO WOMEN

Mrs. Littla Tells How Sh
Suffered and How Finally

. Cured
PhilaoWprit. Pa. "I was not able to

do my housework and had to lie down

C. P. Strain, deputy assessor
Sirs. Bertha Kemlcr, supplies

adaptcto rnoM the famous TORY
'niam ictl" by zsn mzt wiiumr

UPCRVICD AND DIRECTED BY

' PMBUCCD AT

W. AY. Green, traveling ex-

penses
Pearl E. Broxson, diwmv's

pension

for poor v. . . .

Itoad l'uiiil IKhicI

Tom Conncrs, et al, pay roll. .
W. G. Phelps, engineering . . .

J. I. Hughes, et al, Helix- -r most ot the time and
fe'it bad in mv leftn "i Havana

AI.TA TODAY K. D. Dilks. et al, Cabbaso

Ida E. Stew art, do .

Katie Wight, do . . . ..I,
Winnie Fox, do
Letha J. King
Mrs. Jacob Kinnard; do
Slary E. Wilson, do
Mrs. James Bannon, do
Elsa Cambridge, do
Carrie Goyen, do
Slinnie H. Frost, do
Flora Wilder, do

j side. My monthly
( periods were irreg-- i
ular, sometimes five

HIM ERAY PICTOGRAPH Mm PATHE NEWS
W. G. Palmer, et al, do.TIAIUJK MlltltAY HANDS

T1IK PALM TO YIOIJ-7-lor seven months Alexander's, supplies
Geo. C. B.ier & Co., doI apart and when they

94.25
17.39

496.79

2002.72
173.59
302.46

70.52
62.31
30.00

121.60
88.55
70.00

3.20
39.30
55.01

t did appear would last V. J. Clark, do
Clifton, Applegate ft Toole, do

Slate Ind. Accident Com., InCollins Flour Mill, do
Charles Company, do

40.00
48.50
S7.25

1.15
75.00

93.0S

10.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
17.50
40.00
40.00
10.00

. 25.00
10.00
10.00
40.00

1.00

16.40

27.65

4.62

10.00

15.85

40.00

40.85

10.00
15.05

.4 5

25.00

surance 143.

lor two weeks ana
were very painful. I
was tick for about a
year and a half and
doctored but without
any improvement.

Downey's Market, do Sturgls & Rtorie. repairs 206.
Phaw Borden Co., stationery 3,

H. M. Summercr, labor 4 4

Gray Bros. Grocery, do
Gold West Creamery, do

Ted Starch, et al, fio
Clyde Slay, et al, do
W. J. Wattenburger. do . .

Sid Grablll. et al, do
Tt. It, Watson, et al, do . . ,

P. II. Simpson et al, do ...
Bud Bruillard, et al, do . .

II. K. Hutchinson, et nl, do
U J. Shannon, et nl, do . .
W. o. Phelps, et al. do ...

974.75
239.75
172.06

80.50
23.51
67.76

461.00
719.25
449.38
66.10

plies 1.7fl
Tum-A-Ln- Lumber Co., do 142.31
CniaClla Flour ft Grain Co.,

hay '. . ; 30. 9

'". S. Rubber Co., supplies ... 88.09
l'. S. Reclamation Service,

pipe 3.30
Walt's Welding Works, re-

pairs ... ... v 7.0
Western Tel. Co.. telegrams . , 2.17
Mrs. Zimmerman, rent ' 15.00
Frank Waughmuii, et al, pay

roll 112.10
A. X. Lucas, et al, do 512.50
J. A. C.UKln, et nl, do ....... 276. 10

Vernon V. Kerli-y- , do
Murphy Bros., do
Slagnusan & Co., labor ......
McClintock & Simpson, sup-

plies
Oregon Lumbor Yard, do ....
Pendleton Auto Company, do
Pendleton Trading Co., do . . .

Pendleton Sleat Co., do
J. M. Richards, hay

Smythe-Lonerga- n Co., sup-
plies

.
1

Simpson Tire Service Co., re-

pairs 15

Standard Oil Co., suppll-- s ... 128X.
R. SI. Tannler, repairs 2.

O. B. Tavlor, lumber 12
Taylor Hdw, Co., supplies' . . 22
C. W.Thomas, veterinary 8.
Tum-A-Lu- Lumber Co., sup

A. Ei Gulllekson, et ul, do.

As "cnnstabnlc" of Mr. Bennett's
bigsest riot, "A Small Town Idol," I
h'td no business in the set that rep-

resented ancient Rome. At first 1

resented It. To be one of a multitude
of Roman rioters, drinking drtnks
iron empty cups of gold and silver, to
dance with some of the prettiest girls
that ever vtved a kerchief at the n

way, to participate in the revels
thaf closed the feast, struck me as be-

ing ilarly difciralile; but it was
rn place for a village guardian of the
ponce that's what Krle Kenton, the
directo-i-, snid and so for three days I
hadn't ny thing to do but study mil-
linery nd .gowns.

What I shall never understand is
how Mme. Violet L. Schofield that's
the rame of the genius that invented
brevity and made a gown of it man
ascd to think of so many shapes and
colors to impose on such a minimum of
fabric. Xo two costumes were alike
and there were five hundred of them.
The only person that I ever envied was
Ben Turpin. He was in the center of
the set and could look two ways at
once.

. Walla Walla River ....
W. c. Myers, et al, pay roll
Robert Tuttle, et al, do
Geo. Rnrr. et nl, do

3005.33
289.17

1255.34
2266.08

2.00
330.69

.50
21.39

7.35
344.93
167.80
185.85

6.75

76.33

72.96
15.00

A neighbor recommended Lydia E.
Pinkhara'a Vegetable Compound to me,
and the second day after I started tak-
ing it I be?an to feel better and I kept
on taking it for seven months. Now I
keep hou3e and perform all my house-
hold duties. You can use these facts as
you please and I will recommend Veee-tabl- e

Compound to evcrvone who suffers
as I did' Mrs. 1. S. Little, 3455

Livingston St, Philadelphia, Pa.
How much harder the daily tasks of

t woman become when she suffers from
such distressing symptomsand weakness
as did Mrs. Little. No woman should
allow herself to get into such a condition
because such troubles may be speedily
overcome by Lydia E. Pinkham's Vege-

table Conntnuad, which for more than
fort y years ha been restoring American

Standard Oil Co., supplies . . .

State Industrial Accident Com.
Insurance

Taylor Hardware Co., sup-
plies ,

Fred It. Young, do AuqxiON40.00

Slaudo Boyce, do r .

independent City Scavenger,
hauling rubbish

United Chemical Co., paper
towels

Thomas Connelly, repairing
court house roof

Penland Brothers, freight and
d ravage

George F. Smith, washing
windows . -

Pendleton Water Works, wa-
ter

Pacific Power & Light Co.,
light for court house

Pacific Power & Light Co.,
poor farm, light

Slinnie Slathias, house rent
for SIcCarroll

Alexander's, supplies for poor
Perfection Dairy, m'.lk for
Mrs. SIcCarroll

Inland Slercantile Co., sup-
plies fo'r poor

Webb & Clough, burial of J.
H. Glass

Boys & Girls Aid Society,
charity

American Red Cros3, expenses
of June Gaston

Fruitland Grocery Co., sup-
plies for poor . ...5

West End Grocery, do
St. Anthony's hospital, care of

poor
Vayne M. Gurdane, supplies

for Sirs. SIcCarroll
Bybee & Slackey, care of poor
Al Roberts, cash advanced for

poor
Casteel & Stanley, supplies for

for poor
Fruitland Grocery Co., sup-

plies for poor
T'kt.-i- h Slercantile, Co., 'do .'. . .

J. T. Brown, burial of John
Foster

W. 1!. Anderson, supplies for
poor' J

Oregon State Highway Com.
rental of truc k . .

10.00

ntv I'vns rArr; 43.97JJHICHESTER S PMJJ
Kit

SEATTLE, April 28. (A. P.)
The second conference baseball game

5
between the University or v asnington
and the Oregon Agricultural college
here yesterday was called at the end of
thQ fourth inning

15.00
15.00

253.50

29.95

I11IKS-TT-
r S

fame will not be playact fltt It SH SS
18.

8.00
30.70
13.00

37.21
22.84

1.50
59.13
38.65
11.25
11.84
16.05
3980

5563.17
44.13
13.67
73.71

474.38
.162.30

3.30

316.00
23.85

7.0(1
40.00
59.65

7.50

12.00

10.00

36.45

ME 16.59

50.00FASTI Today

20.00

10.00Adults, 20cChildren, 5c

l.OtfALTA r Today

General
J. D. Adams & Co., repairs . . ,
Allen-Kniy- Co., do
Alta Radiator Works, do ....
K. C. Amann, freight and

K. C. Amann, do
American Tire Shop, repairs
Geo.' C. Baer ft Co., supplies
George E. Barr, expenses ....
H. G. Beckius, repairs ......
H. M. Bennett, expenses ....
Bracher Hdvv. Co., supplies . ..

Burns Machine Works, repairs
C. J. Carlson, contract . ; . . .
Casey Lumber Co., lumber . . .

William E. Chase Co., repairs
Cheshire Hdw, Co., supplies . .
W. J. Clark, do
Concrete Pipe Co., culverts . .

Daily liecord Abstract, adver-
tising

Feenaughty Jlachlnery Co.,
repairs

I. G. Ftazier, stationery
Kreewater Time;), advertising
Funck & SIcLean, whse. rental
Grace Gilliam, freight
Hart'man Abstract Co., right

way account
H. L. Hedrick, repairs
Helix Telephone Exchange,

telephone
Hermbiton Cement Products,

culverts
Hotel Stanfield, board and

room ,
H. W. Ireland, printing
Jew-et-t & Dlnimlck, repairs . .
Jones-Sco- tt Co., sand
V. V. Kerley, gas and oil
Sam Koster. truck license
Mberty Auto Co., gas
Milton Economy Store, sup-

plies
Xrilton Transfer Co., hauling
Morrison & Sons, rental
Murphy Bros., paint
S. B. Slorgan, expenses '.
Art Myers, labor
A. G. Nelson, bridge timber. .

David H. Xelson, labor
J. S. Norvell & Co., supplies
Newt O'Harra, labor
O. W. It. & N. Co., freight . . .

Oregon Lumber Yard, lumber
Oregon Slotor Grag, repairs
Paciric Tel. & Tel. Co., tele-

phone
Pacific Power & Light, power
W, o. Phelps, expenses
Pacific Power & IJght Co.,

lights

Adults, 35cChildren, 10c

Will sell at my place 4 1-- 2 miles Southeast of Pendleton at the
N. A. Humphrey place, the following described livestock:

1 Black Marc 10 yrs. old, weight 1250 lbs.
1 Black Mare 1 0 yrs. old, w eight 1350 lbs.
1 Black Mare 10 yrs. old, w eight 1300 lbs.
2 Black Mares 9 yrs. old, w eight 1300 lbs.
1 Black Gelding 11 yrs. old, weight 1300 lbs.
1 Black Gelding 10 yrs. old, w eight 1250 lbs.
1 Bay Gelding 10 yrs. old, weight 1225 lbs.
1 Brown Mule 10 yrs. old, w eight 1200 lbs.
1 Brown Mule 10 yrs. old, weight 1150 lbs.
1 Gray Gelding 8 yrs. old, 'weigh 1 1200 lbs.
1 Gray Gelding 8 yrs. old, weight 1100 lbs.
2 Gray Geldings 12 yrs. old, weight 1250 lbs.
1 Grey Gelding 10 yrs. old, weight 1150.
1 Grey Mare 9 yrs. oW weight 1250 lbs. .

1 Black Mare yrs. old, weight 1250 lbs.

Billy Rhodes
IN

Nobody's Girl
She was nobody's girl, but became somebody's

sweetheart.

108.00

14.25
90.75
15.70
40.00

146.65
48.00
14.76

17.00
174.00

25.00
1.50

-- 16.34
60.30
42.00
28.00
12.31
46.50

297.00
3.90

85.57

63.65
134.45

'it

1 ':'& i
Ccnedy "For Heaven's Sake

S
--attack. 10 o'eto.iii.NV X 1921

mis rim cohuji maji
25.87
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Pilot Hock Lumber Co., lum
ber

1 CASTLE GATE
I EGG COAL

I'HONE
FIVE
FOR
FUEL

.

TERMS OF SALE 2 per cent off for cash.. Time will be
given on bankable notes with good security, payable October 1.

. v
FREE LUNCH AT NOON

N.A. HUMPHREY, Owher
Col. Yohnka, Auctioneer E. L. Smith, Clerk

includes 1000 eeiuhful
Girls is i typical fcnnell

C6t includi- r-

PaTurpfn. Marie Prevo:!
Charlie Murray- - Phyllis Have'

7.20
8.75
6.50
4.10

78.35
10.20

2.80
34.54

21.50
24.00
18.45

47.20
S8.15

Pilot ISock Auto Co., chains . .

Pendleton Iron Works, repairs
Presto Light Co., gas
Preer Tool & Supply Co., sup-

plies
Pendleton tnug Co., do
PrlKhctt & Suns, nails
Walter Hansom, expenses ...
Central Welding Works, re-

pairs
W. T. Reeves, hauling
L. E. Rov, repairs
Kussell Grader Mfg. Co., sup-rll-

.
L. ,1, Shannon, expenses ,...

THE RIGHT SIZE FOR THIS WEATHER
CLEAN AND UNIFORMB

3

B. L. BURROUGHS-- He Has It! j f

A CARTOON AND A SCENICfiiiuiuniuinincinutnitttntHiifHiuiitiiitiiiiniiniinuiitHiuiiiniiiiiniiiiuiiinrliH


